Product family spec sheet
Page 1
Outdoor fiber distribution closure portfolio
CommScope offers the industry’s most versatile outdoor fiber distribution closure (OFDC)
family. Including three different series, the OFDC family accepts a wide range of distribution
and drop cables thus responding to virtually all applications requirements. Each series has a
common housing that can be configured to handle different connectivity solutions, such as
splice-only, pre-connectorized drop cables, and field-installable connectors (FIC)—

Product family spec sheet
Page 3
Ordering information
Product description Description
OFDC-A4-NN/00-NN-N-24 OFDC-A4 splice only, no patch panel
OFDC-A4-S2/00-NN-N-24 OFDC-A4 patch panel, no pigtails, no adapters
OFDC-A4-S2/44-NN-N-24 OFDC-A4 4SC/APC pigtails and adapters installed
OFDC-A4-L2/88-NN-N-24 OFDC-A4 8LC/APC pigtails and four duplex adapters installed
OFDC A4 Series
Alcadon AB Stockholm Göteborg  Malmö Örebro Alcadon AS Oslo
 info@alca.se 08-657 36 00 031-386 88 00 040-31 22 60 019-271 270 salg@alcadon.no 23 17 78 80
Sandefjord
33 48 33 48
Product family spec sheet
Page 4
Product description Description
OFDC-B8G-NN/00-NN-N-66 OFDC-B8G splice only
OFDC-B8G-S2/00-NN-N-66 OFDC-B8G patch panel, no pigtails, no adapters
OFDC-B8G-S2/88-NN-N-66 OFDC-B8G 8 SC/APC pigtails and adapters installed
OFDC-B8G-S2/GG-NN-66 OFDC-B8G 16 LC/APC pigtails and eight duplex adapters installed
OFDC B8G Series
Alcadon AB Stockholm Göteborg  Malmö Örebro Alcadon AS Oslo
 info@alca.se 08-657 36 00 031-386 88 00 040-31 22 60 019-271 270 salg@alcadon.no 23 17 78 80
Sandefjord
33 48 33 48
Product family spec sheet
Page 5
L2  ```````````````````
CommScope E-Catalog  CLICK HERE. Additional product information, installation instructions and videos are available.
commscope.com
Visit our website or contact your local CommScope representative for more information.
© 2018 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved.
Unless otherwise noted, all trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope, Inc. This document is for planning purposes only and is not intended to
modify or supplement any specifications or warranties relating to CommScope products or services. CommScope is committed to the highest standards of business integrity and environmental
sustainability with a number of CommScope’s facilities across the globe certified in accordance with international standards, including ISO 9001, TL 9000, and ISO 14001.
Further information regarding CommScope’s commitment can be found at www.commscope.com/About-Us/Corporate-Responsibility-and-Sustainability.
BR-113003-EN  (10/18)
Product description Description
OFDC-C12-NN/00-NN-N-96 OFDC-C12 splice only
OFDC-C12-S2/00-NN-N-96 OFDC-C12 patch panel, no pigtails, no adapters
OFDC-C12-S2/TT-NN-N-96 OFDC-C12 12 SC/APC pigtails and adapters installed
OFDC-C12-L2/VV-NN-N-96 OFDC-C12 24 LC/APC pigtails and 12 duplex adapters installed
Product description Description
OFDC-C12-NN/00-NN-N-96 OFDC-C12 splice only
OFDC-C12-S2/00-NN-N-96 OFDC-C12 patch panel, no pigtails, no adapters
OFDC-C12-S2/TT-NN-N-96 OFDC-C12 12 SC/APC pigtails and adapters installed